
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

29-11-2024
Las Últimas Noticias
Las Últimas Noticias
Noticia general
Adelante la Navidad y evite el temido Sindrome FOMO

14
722,0
$ 3.970.465

91.144
224.906
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